
 

 

6th Year Exam Timetable 2025  
Main Venue: 
B, C, L -  St. Joseph’s Hall (This will be the break and lunch venue also) 
M, P - Room 1 (This will be the break and lunch venue also) 

Date  Times  Subject Venues 

WEDNESDAY  
FEBRUARY 

5TH 
 

 

 8:30 
 

8:35-11:25 
 

11:25-12:25 
 

12:30-15:00 

 

Registration in Examination Centre 
 

ENGLISH Paper 1  
 

 LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:25 
 
 HOME ECONOMICS 
 

 
 

St. Joseph’s Hall 
& Room 1 

 
 
 

 St. Joseph’s Hall 
 

THURSDAY  
FEBRUARY 

6TH 
 

 8:30 
 

8:35-11:35 
8:35-11:05 
8:35-11:35 

 
 

11:35-12:25 
 

12:30-15:50 

Registration in Examination Centre 
 

 CHEMISTRY  
 ECONOMICS* 
MUSIC PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 
ART PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 

 
 LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:25 
 
ENGLISH Paper 2 

 
 
St. Joseph’s Hall 

 

 
ROOM 10/13 

ROOM 21 
 
 
 St. Joseph’s Hall 

& Room 1 
 

FRIDAY 
FEBRUARY 

7TH 
 

  8:30 
 

8:35-11:25 
 

8:30-10:26 
 
 

11:25-12:25 
 

12:30-15:00 
12:30-15:00 

 

Registration in Examination Centre 
 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
MUSIC PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 
ART PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 
 

 LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:25 
 
MATHEMATICS 1 (H&O) 
MATHEMATICS 1 (F) 

 
 

St. Joseph’s Hall 
 

ROOM 10/13     
ROOM 21 

 
 

 
 

St. Joseph’s Hall 
& Room 1 

MONDAY 
FEBRUARY 

10TH 

  8:30 
 

8:35-11:05 
 

 

11:05-12:05 
 

12:10-14:30 
 

Registration in Examination Centre 
 

  MATHEMATICS 2 (H&O) 
 
   LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:05 
    

IRISH (H) Paper 1  Ms. Kinsella’s  - Room 1 
IRISH (H) Paper 1  Mr. Cantwell’s - Room 1 

 
 

 
St. Joseph’s Hall 

& Room 1 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

12:10-14:00 

IRISH (H) Paper 1  Mr. Mc. Cann’s - Room 16 
IRISH (H) Paper 1  Ms. Durkin’s- Room 17 
IRISH (F) Paper 1  Room 35 
 
IRISH (O) Paper 1  Mr. Hannan & Ms. Malone’s  
                                     St. Joseph’s Hall 

 
 
 

TUESDAY 
FEBRUARY 

11TH 

   8:30 
 

8:35-10:55 
8:35-11:40 

 
11:40-12:30 

 

12:35-15:35 
12:35-15:05 

Registration in Examination Centre 
 
IRISH (O) Paper 2 
IRISH (H) Paper 2 
 

  LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:30 
 

BIOLOGY 
ECONOMICS RESIT  
ART PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 

 
 
St. Joseph’s Hall 

& Room 1 
 
 

 
St. Joseph’s Hall 

ROOM 21 

WEDNESDAY 
FEBRUARY 

12TH 

  8:30 
8:35-11:05 
AURAL 

11:15-11:55 
 

11:55-12:45 
 

12:50-15:40 
12:50-15:20 

 
12:50-15:20 

 

Registration in Examination Centre 
FRENCH  / SPANISH 
 
FRENCH / SPANISH 
 

 
LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:45 
 

HISTORY 
LCVP***  Room 17 
 
ART PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 
MUSIC PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 

AURAL ONLY 
French - St. 

Joseph’s Hall 
 

Ms. Cassidy’s 
Spanish Room 16 

Ms. Keane’s 
Spanish Room 17 

Ms. Gavin’s 
Spanish Room 19 

 
ROOM 21 
ROOM 10 

THURSDAY 
FEBRUARY 

13TH 

  8:30 
8:35-11:35 
8:35-11:05 

 
8:30-10:26 

 
11:55-12:45 

 

12:45-15:45 
12:45-15:15 
12:45-15:15 

Registration in Examination Centre 

ACCOUNTING 
 ART, VISUAL STUDIES 
 
MUSIC PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) 
 
LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:45 
 

 

BUSINESS (H) 
BUSINESS (O) 
LCVP RESIT Room 17 

 
St. Joseph’s Hall 

 
 

ROOM 10/13 
 
 
 

St. Joseph’s Hall 
 

 
FRIDAY 

FEBRUARY 
14TH 

  8:30 
8:35-11:05 
8:35-11:35 
8:35-11:05 

 
11:55-12:45 

 

12:50-14:20 
14:35-16:05 

Registration in Examination Centre 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
PHYSICS 

 AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE 
 
LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:45 
 
 

MUSIC LISTENING (CORE) 
MUSIC COMPOSING 

 
St. Joseph’s Hall 

 
 
 
 
 

St. Joseph’s Hall 

 



 

 

 


