6th Year Exam Timetable 2025

Main Venue:

B, **C**, **L** - St. Joseph's Hall (This will be the break and lunch venue also) **M**, **P** - Room 1 (This will be the break and lunch venue also)

Date	Times	Subject	Venues
WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 5TH	8:30	Registration in Examination Centre	
	8:35-11:25	ENGLISH Paper 1	St. Joseph's Hall & Room 1
	11:25-12:25	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:25	
	12:30-15:00	HOME ECONOMICS	St. Joseph's Hall
THURSDAY FEBRUARY 6TH	8:30	Registration in Examination Centre	
	8:35-11:35 8:35-11:05	CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS*	St. Joseph's Hall
	8:35-11:35	MUSIC PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list) ART PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list)	ROOM 10/13 ROOM 21
	11:35-12:25	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:25	St. Joseph's Hall & Room 1
	12:30-15:50	ENGLISH Paper 2	
FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7TH	8:30	Registration in Examination Centre	
	8:35-11:25	GEOGRAPHY	St. Joseph's Hall
	8:30-10:26	MUSIC PRACTICALS <i>(in line with teacher list)</i> ART PRACTICALS <i>(in line with teacher list)</i>	ROOM 10/13 ROOM 21
	11:25-12:25	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:25	
	12:30-15:00 12:30-15:00	MATHEMATICS 1 (H&O) MATHEMATICS 1 (F)	St. Joseph's Hall & Room 1
MONDAY FEBRUARY 10TH	8:30	Registration in Examination Centre	
	8:35-11:05	MATHEMATICS 2 (H&O)	St. Joseph's Hall & Room 1
	11:05-12:05	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:05	
	12:10-14:30	IRISH (H) Paper 1 Ms. Kinsella's - Room 1 IRISH (H) Paper 1 Mr. Cantwell's - Room 1	

	12:10-14:00	IRISH (H) Paper 1 Mr. Mc. Cann's - Room 16 IRISH (H) Paper 1 Ms. Durkin's- Room 17 IRISH (F) Paper 1 Room 35 IRISH (O) Paper 1 Mr. Hannan & Ms. Malone's	
TUESDAY	8:30	St. Joseph's Hall Registration in Examination Centre	
FEBRUARY 11TH	8:35-10:55	IRISH (O) Paper 2	St. Joseph's Hall
	8:35-11:40	IRISH (H) Paper 2	& Room 1
	11:40-12:30	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:30	
	12:35-15:35 12:35-15:05	BIOLOGY ECONOMICS RESIT ART PRACTICALS <i>(in line with teacher list)</i>	St. Joseph's Hall ROOM 21
WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 12TH	8:30 8:35-11:05 AURAL	Registration in Examination Centre FRENCH / SPANISH	AURAL ONLY French - St. Joseph's Hall
	11:15-11:55	FRENCH / SPANISH	Ms. Cassidy's
	11:55-12:45	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:45	Spanish Room 16 Ms. Keane's
	12:50-15:40	HISTORY	Spanish Room 17 Ms. Gavin's
	12:50-15:20	LCVP*** Room 17	Spanish Room 19
	12:50-15:20	ART PRACTICALS <i>(in line with teacher list)</i> MUSIC PRACTICALS <i>(in line with teacher list)</i>	ROOM 21 ROOM 10
THURSDAY FEBRUARY 13TH	8:30 8:35-11:35 8:35-11:05	Registration in Examination Centre ACCOUNTING ART, VISUAL STUDIES	St. Joseph's Hall
	8:30-10:26	MUSIC PRACTICALS (in line with teacher list)	ROOM 10/13
	11:55-12:45	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:45	
	12:45-15:45 12:45-15:15 12:45-15:15	BUSINESS (H) BUSINESS (O) LCVP RESIT <mark>Room 17</mark>	St. Joseph's Hall
FRIDAY FEBRUARY 14TH	8:30 8:35-11:05 8:35-11:35 8:35-11:05	Registration in Examination Centre PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICS AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	St. Joseph's Hall
	11:55-12:45	LUNCH BREAK UNTIL 12:45	
	12:50-14:20 14:35-16:05	MUSIC LISTENING (CORE) MUSIC COMPOSING	St. Joseph's Hall